
IP 
65

IK 
08

1 x General service incandescent lamp

58 W

291 lm

34 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

75%

16%

219 lm

6.5 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x General service incandescent lamp

58 W

5200 lm

72 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

75%

16%

3911 lm

54.5 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 62.76 in

Width: 4.41 in

Height: 4.41 in

Weight: 4.1 kg

Electric 

System power: 61 W

Voltage: 230-240 V AC

Appliance Class: I

Information regarding emergency functions 

Supplementary emergency lighting

Emergency sign: N/A

Product data sheet
IMPACTF2 1X58W T26 HF E3T L000
96234344
THORN LIGHTING

A high performance IP65 dust and moisture resistant luminaire with a high impact resistance. For 1 x 58W T26 lamp(s) with electronic - fixed

output circuit and integral 3 hour SelfTest emergency lighting function. Class I electrical. Canopy in light grey glass fibre reinforced polyester.

Diffuser in polycarbonate with internal prisms. For surface or suspended mounting. Quick-fix installation brackets are supplied for surface

mounting, optional accessory kits are avalable to help with other mounting options. Lamps to be ordered separately. Dimensions: 1594 x 112 x

112 mm Total power: 54.5 W Weight: 4.08 kg 

Light output 1 (emergency) 

Light output 2 
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Design 

Material impression: Plastic

Protection 

IP: 65

IK: 08

Designation labels: CE
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